
Oxford Cup 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Brent 00:23:18.97 219

2 Hodgetts 00:23:11.89 276

3 Bethune 00:24:00.92 314

4 Bickle 00:24:09.40 346

5 Orchard 00:24:04.46 383

6 JS 00:26:25.03 718

7 Wright 00:27:44.19 931

8 Scott 00:29:05.62 1109

9 Burns 00:30:38.83 1283

10 Ketchum 00:31:30.94 1395

11 Rigby 00:34:16.29 1628

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Runner 00:31:30.85 41

Alumni 00:28:00.84 16
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Oxford Cup 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Brent 00:23:18.97 41 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 129 Hugo Young 00:21:39.31 7

2 19 124 Joon Kim 00:22:23.16 12

3 23 142 Cyrus Yau 00:22:38.49 14

4 25 130 Tianyuan Zhang 00:22:39.80 16

5 27 112 Dexter Snaith 00:23:08.52 17

6 39 134 Colin Gibson 00:23:34.23 24

7 44 104 Lester Lai 00:23:50.04 29

8 47 99 Fejiro Erhie 00:24:07.70 31

9 51 123 Emmett Howell 00:24:32.55 34

10 53 137 Jason Lines 00:24:35.95 35

11 60 133 Graham Dunkley 00:24:54.65 (41)

12 70 140 Sebastian Schuster 00:25:15.80 (51)

13 74 96 Alex Gray 00:25:26.24 (55)

14 76 136 Myron Lai 00:25:35.33 (57)

15 79 132 Charles Diggiss 00:25:50.72 (59)

16 81 103 Jimi Tolushe 00:25:57.19 (61)

17 86 110 Zach Dumoulin 00:26:08.82 (66)

18 90 118 Junhyun Baek 00:26:26.28 (69)

19 92 97 Charlie Young 00:26:29.30 (70)

20 95 135 Dexton Grant 00:26:33.67 (73)

21 128 128 Lachlan Thompson 00:28:07.33 (97)

22 143 125 Cooper Nichols 00:29:05.36 (111)

23 151 141 Henry Wilson 00:29:28.83 (118)

24 157 138 Luke McCarthy 00:29:46.41 (124)

25 161 120 Max Campbell 00:29:58.19 (128)

26 163 100 Gabe Howell 00:30:11.19 (129)

27 174 131 Duncan Cowdroy 00:30:46.76 (139)

28 184 115 Warren Hepburn 00:31:24.29 (148)

29 200 122 James Fagan 00:32:48.95 (159)

30 201 98 Clayton U 00:32:50.66 (160)

31 221 116 Syed Mansoor 00:34:22.92 (178)

32 252 108 Sam Yang 00:38:48.77 (202)

33 257 109 Samuel Sun 00:39:01.87 (207)

34 272 107 Sam Parker 00:40:40.22 (222)

35 292 126 Henry Paradine 00:42:57.05 (240)

36 295 114 Xavier Churchill 00:43:22.68 (243)

37 310 139 Aitor McIntyre Salinas 00:45:29.52 (257)

38 318 117 Jacob Shin 00:47:37.10 (265)

39 337 101 Gabe Lorenzo-Langlois 00:50:22.86 (284)

40 348 127 Aran Sharma 00:50:43.58 (295)

41 399 105 Nathan Temang 00:57:00.48 (344)

2 Hodgetts 00:23:11.89 30 276

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 218 Michael Hassard 00:19:51.57 2

2 5 220 Caden Keystone 00:20:33.59 3

3 7 211 Evan Thomas 00:20:49.91 4

4 15 216 Andrew Davidson 00:21:56.25 9

5 28 185 Alex Pickering 00:23:10.65 18
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6 48 227 Atticus Hodges 00:24:08.68 32

7 55 224 Yonge Zu 00:24:37.15 36

8 73 217 Colin Fisk 00:25:23.30 54

9 75 212 Oliver Wadds 00:25:26.28 56

10 82 186 Freddy He 00:26:01.57 62

11 109 233 Andrew Pickering 00:27:16.52 (85)

12 120 204 Jack Goeldner 00:27:51.17 (90)

13 129 219 Daniel Kabwika Lumbala 00:28:13.89 (98)

14 138 238 Hayden Worden 00:28:42.12 (106)

15 175 236 Charles Tottenham 00:30:47.61 (140)

16 192 200 Henry Simpson 00:31:47.81 (153)

17 215 196 Jake McClean 00:34:05.87 (172)

18 228 197 Aidan McReelis 00:34:58.62 (184)

19 237 191 Sam Nadurata 00:36:40.27 (190)

20 241 202 Nolan Stephenson 00:37:25.80 (194)

21 242 235 Alex Sprayson 00:37:39.18 (195)

22 281 203 Ewan Evenden 00:42:04.09 (230)

23 367 221 Jack Sheppard 00:52:43.09 (313)

24 384 195 Aiden Ehmann 00:55:54.91 (330)

25 391 229 Basim Ibrahim 00:56:20.44 (337)

26 402 207 Noah Kabwika 00:57:02.77 (347)

27 403 189 Mac Cameron 00:57:03.37 (348)

28 404 187 Jony Huhe 00:57:04.39 (349)

29 412 215 Stafford Conrad 00:58:04.41 (356)

30 431 198 Ish Modi 01:01:53.45 (374)

3 Bethune 00:24:00.92 41 314

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 30 Konstantin Borgers 00:22:38.61 15

2 30 22 Seyun Kim 00:23:15.72 19

3 36 38 Dylan Wells 00:23:23.02 22

4 40 19 Henry Fields 00:23:36.24 25

5 42 21 Humble Idahosa 00:23:45.20 27

6 43 6 Ernest Chan 00:23:45.70 28

7 57 31 Henry Cairns 00:24:40.17 38

8 63 44 Joshua Cates 00:24:56.41 44

9 65 10 Joachim Wu 00:24:56.90 46

10 69 11 Johnny Brown 00:25:11.24 50

11 84 9 Jaden Lee 00:26:06.64 (64)

12 98 13 Nico Savard 00:26:38.24 (76)

13 99 35 Caiden Mack 00:26:38.35 (77)

14 101 23 Lincoln Kwiatkowski 00:26:43.37 (79)

15 103 33 Gabin Chechin-Laurans 00:26:45.13 (80)

16 142 41 Angus Brown 00:29:01.30 (110)

17 149 17 Yun Kim 00:29:21.81 (116)

18 160 40 Nicolas Boisvert 00:29:57.77 (127)

19 169 18 Liam Buck 00:30:35.96 (134)

20 173 48 Nathan Suitor 00:30:45.81 (138)

21 176 34 Emenike Ezeoba 00:30:48.32 (141)

22 177 46 Hudson Moss 00:30:53.86 (142)

23 179 4 Chike Ugori 00:30:56.09 (143)

24 219 25 Chidobe Ezeoba 00:34:21.47 (176)

25 220 24 Owen Cates 00:34:22.33 (177)

26 222 26 Yul-Tessen Holste 00:34:25.46 (179)
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27 250 32 Christian Caraballo Diaz 00:38:30.68 (201)

28 293 2 Alex Tang 00:42:59.31 (241)

29 305 37 Mark Stepin 00:44:32.69 (252)

30 316 1 Alex Sun 00:47:31.88 (263)

31 321 16 Tommy Cheng 00:47:49.90 (268)

32 328 8 Frankie Gibson 00:48:39.94 (275)

33 329 7 Fin Chappell 00:48:40.45 (276)

34 338 15 Toby Zhu 00:50:23.52 (285)

35 343 5 Eric Wei 00:50:37.27 (290)

36 346 42 Angus Cairns 00:50:41.46 (293)

37 349 36 Charlie Shaw 00:50:43.89 (296)

38 400 29 Kyle Thomas 00:57:02.05 (345)

39 401 27 Emilio Layug 00:57:02.58 (346)

40 411 3 Andrew Ren 00:57:59.49 (355)

41 419 39 Haoran Wu 00:58:54.65 (363)

4 Bickle 00:24:09.40 41 346

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 93 Justin Samson 00:21:57.46 10

2 20 91 Randy Noel 00:22:23.39 13

3 34 94 August Schnell 00:23:18.83 20

4 37 53 Joe Zhang 00:23:27.27 23

5 46 64 Beau Card 00:23:57.94 30

6 50 80 Ben Mussett 00:24:25.38 33

7 59 84 Edouard Perras 00:24:48.45 40

8 64 50 Ethan Au 00:24:56.41 45

9 85 72 Jackson Taylor 00:26:08.48 65

10 87 69 Manab Sahu 00:26:10.38 67

11 93 59 Timi Martins 00:26:30.88 (71)

12 96 67 Jesiah Hainstock 00:26:35.85 (74)

13 97 75 Hugo Duras 00:26:35.85 (75)

14 100 78 Cameron Joyal 00:26:41.44 (78)

15 110 85 Dylan Sangster 00:27:16.61 (86)

16 112 95 Callum Wolochatiuk 00:27:17.46 (88)

17 123 52 Jack Lin 00:27:59.52 (93)

18 136 77 Cameron Hepburn 00:28:38.93 (104)

19 137 76 Charles Grant 00:28:39.82 (105)

20 159 92 Luis Orozco Navarro 00:29:57.43 (126)

21 180 58 Terry Wu 00:31:10.04 (144)

22 181 88 Scott Grieve 00:31:14.95 (145)

23 196 79 Adeseni Majekodunmi 00:32:21.87 (156)

24 202 62 Zhen Li 00:32:54.78 (161)

25 225 65 Joshua Crozier 00:34:57.60 (182)

26 231 87 Calvin Yu 00:35:54.22 (187)

27 240 86 Augustus Wong 00:37:24.53 (193)

28 254 61 Xavi DaPonte 00:38:55.13 (204)

29 255 90 Jonathan Michaud-Bang 00:38:55.13 (205)

30 256 89 Theo Hoeven 00:38:55.81 (206)

31 263 56 Matthew Kutakh 00:39:34.54 (213)

32 271 71 Florian Schurer 00:40:37.56 (221)

33 277 73 Luke Wolochatiuk 00:41:49.67 (227)

34 278 81 Johannes Naegele 00:41:53.50 (228)

35 285 82 Yin Pok Oei 00:42:09.71 (234)

36 302 54 Jonathan Zhang 00:44:16.77 (249)
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37 313 74 Ethan Chen 00:45:33.01 (260)

38 315 57 Max Zhang 00:45:38.31 (262)

39 359 63 Harry Campbell 00:52:25.73 (305)

40 390 51 Evan Wang 00:56:19.86 (336)

41 426 60 Tony Wei 00:59:38.25 (370)

5 Orchard 00:24:04.46 36 383

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 323 Noah Shepherd 00:18:24.81 1

2 18 343 Shaheen Shawesh 00:22:18.37 11

3 35 312 Colton Buchan 00:23:20.87 21

4 41 342 Arjun Sharma 00:23:36.52 26

5 58 314 Lincoln Campbell 00:24:46.31 39

6 66 327 Tyson Koyama-Asada 00:24:59.47 47

7 68 313 Xavier Caletti 00:25:08.54 49

8 78 695 Lewis Baird-Staples 00:25:46.81 58

9 83 289 Ayanfe Agbelese 00:26:05.99 63

10 89 338 Connor Jamieson 00:26:16.91 68

11 106 294 Finn Pollett 00:27:04.05 (83)

12 111 304 Oliver Brans 00:27:17.25 (87)

13 121 288 Anthony Geofroy 00:27:53.47 (91)

14 127 302 Nicholas Shi 00:28:06.57 (96)

15 144 303 Roger Zhang 00:29:05.49 (112)

16 156 341 Hunter Ross 00:29:38.60 (123)

17 164 290 Ben Pollett 00:30:11.28 (130)

18 182 330 Greyson Rankin 00:31:19.31 (146)

19 223 321 Jack Rodgers 00:34:38.76 (180)

20 226 309 Shaan Hamilton 00:34:57.77 (183)

21 229 315 Connor Demrovsky 00:35:06.04 (185)

22 232 311 Samuel VanEsveld 00:35:58.70 (188)

23 314 295 Jack Harness 00:45:34.73 (261)

24 317 292 Eason Fan 00:47:34.83 (264)

25 322 300 Mike Labanovich 00:47:58.68 (269)

26 334 316 Hugh Francis 00:50:07.60 (281)

27 350 305 Michael Brewster 00:50:48.66 (297)

28 352 306 Jace Deacon 00:50:51.43 (299)

29 372 337 Landon Demrovsky 00:52:50.64 (318)

30 374 336 Arden Collins 00:52:52.44 (320)

31 376 340 Spencer Madill-Dumesnil 00:52:57.19 (322)

32 389 298 Mason Sun 00:56:16.72 (335)

33 397 331 Maksym Viznyak 00:56:47.72 (343)

34 408 299 Max Sudan 00:57:26.55 (353)

35 432 308 Lucas Getu 01:01:55.36 (375)

36 433 310 Terry He 01:01:55.57 (376)

6 JS 00:26:25.03 17 718

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 596 Ronan Thomas 00:20:51.09 5

2 14 594 Karl Thiebaud 00:21:52.55 8

3 56 593 Leo Speksnijder 00:24:37.68 37

4 67 536 Dov Halparin 00:25:05.66 48

5 72 599 Gryffin Westrop 00:25:23.04 53

6 133 539 Oliver Ingram 00:28:34.09 101

7 134 563 Alvis Xu 00:28:34.46 102

8 135 503 Lachlan McKenzie 00:28:36.76 103
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9 158 540 Lillian Judd 00:29:54.05 125

10 171 548 Eliza McKenzie 00:30:40.91 136

11 186 537 Matthew Hassard 00:31:35.47 (150)

12 204 507 Shay Savani 00:33:15.19 (163)

13 209 524 Sebastian Szabo 00:33:36.75 (166)

14 213 574 Dylan Craig 00:34:03.07 (170)

15 218 514 Pippa Deacon 00:34:15.19 (175)

16 244 506 Grace Moulton 00:37:45.76 (197)

17 396 532 Livia Baxter 00:56:47.03 (342)

7 Wright 00:27:44.19 34 931

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 494 Charlotte Patterson 00:21:11.71 6

2 80 485 Danica Brill 00:25:50.94 60

3 104 491 Thea Igel 00:26:51.52 81

4 105 473 Dara Westrop 00:27:03.17 82

5 132 463 Kate Thiebaud 00:28:30.39 100

6 141 486 Ruby Campbell 00:28:49.82 109

7 152 470 Mary Patterson 00:29:29.68 119

8 153 448 Izzy Smith 00:29:34.74 120

9 155 489 Violet Gibson 00:29:37.76 122

10 167 487 Kayleigh Dalkner 00:30:22.13 132

11 203 453 Lily Harness 00:33:03.55 (162)

12 214 444 Chloe Sun 00:34:03.52 (171)

13 217 457 Nadia Kalisz 00:34:12.66 (174)

14 246 475 Cecilia Baxter 00:37:50.13 (198)

15 247 483 Stella Schmidlin 00:37:51.96 (199)

16 258 465 Ariana Coombs 00:39:06.06 (208)

17 261 482 Sabeen Popatia 00:39:23.78 (211)

18 274 472 Maeve Sheil 00:40:59.19 (224)

19 282 484 Molly Steeves 00:42:05.13 (231)

20 291 481 Maryellen Philips 00:42:56.45 (239)

21 297 454 Charlotte Horsbrugh-Porter 00:43:30.25 (245)

22 301 459 Smyth Mullins 00:43:35.12 (248)

23 304 464 Kelsey Vrooman 00:44:22.70 (251)

24 326 469 Avery McGee 00:48:31.85 (273)

25 335 461 Eleni Patsias 00:50:08.74 (282)

26 339 445 Claire Guan 00:50:24.61 (286)

27 340 442 Alicia Lui 00:50:25.15 (287)

28 356 493 Brooke Myers 00:51:57.64 (302)

29 358 460 Harper Narine 00:52:24.77 (304)

30 371 471 Olivia Petrolito 00:52:45.11 (317)

31 375 452 Suzy Craine 00:52:53.23 (321)

32 377 450 Max Vojnov 00:52:57.47 (323)

33 381 462 Arwen Rankin 00:54:20.49 (327)

34 427 474 Kennedy Adams 00:59:38.78 (371)

8 Scott 00:29:05.62 34 1109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 94 402 Bianca Rigamonti 00:26:32.19 72

2 118 428 Sofia Portella Manocchio 00:27:43.80 89

3 125 414 Reese Phelan 00:28:05.78 94

4 126 415 Ella Willmott 00:28:06.49 95

5 140 420 Isabella Lan 00:28:42.64 108

6 146 413 Isabelle Newman 00:29:08.94 113
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7 147 431 Leah Willmott 00:29:10.32 114

8 148 404 Jazzy Woodford 00:29:11.25 115

9 193 425 Penelope Wigle 00:32:04.57 154

10 194 433 Romy Belisle 00:32:10.22 155

11 210 418 Jemma Konyecsni 00:33:48.34 (167)

12 211 426 Quinn Gunther 00:33:57.03 (168)

13 212 419 Kalli Kooskalis 00:33:57.87 (169)

14 224 399 Ailsa Huang 00:34:40.15 (181)

15 264 417 Valerie Casserly 00:39:50.45 (214)

16 266 403 Cindy Liu 00:40:08.47 (216)

17 290 436 Michelle Kim 00:42:50.49 (238)

18 299 440 Sophie Taylor 00:43:31.68 (247)

19 319 421 Saskia Luthi 00:47:37.91 (266)

20 320 422 Olivia Taylor 00:47:38.21 (267)

21 330 405 Jennifer Ezeuko 00:48:40.82 (277)

22 331 416 Jeehan Abbasi 00:48:41.65 (278)

23 333 424 Victoria Wang 00:50:07.41 (280)

24 336 407 Kiki Diggiss 00:50:09.30 (283)

25 341 400 Alice Chen 00:50:33.24 (288)

26 362 412 Sarah Abbas 00:52:35.15 (308)

27 364 438 Lauren Riihiluoma 00:52:37.68 (310)

28 366 406 Jenny Jeong 00:52:38.52 (312)

29 392 409 Maddie Marcotte 00:56:20.44 (338)

30 407 434 Rania Butt 00:57:07.11 (352)

31 415 408 Kishi Brodie-Mends 00:58:31.20 (359)

32 416 435 Lauren Hamilton 00:58:31.29 (360)

33 425 410 Nicole Wang 00:59:35.61 (369)

34 436 429 Autumn Taggart 01:04:48.53 (379)

9 Burns 00:30:38.83 31 1283

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 150 Maddy Schindel 00:24:54.80 42

2 71 164 Lucy Pacaud 00:25:21.50 52

3 139 183 Charlotte Pacaud 00:28:42.48 107

4 168 168 Paloma Gries-Bourgouin 00:30:33.27 133

5 170 147 Gwen Davidson 00:30:39.86 135

6 172 152 Marina Zhu 00:30:44.32 137

7 183 173 Anjali Saunders 00:31:20.68 147

8 185 155 Yeriel Oh 00:31:26.30 149

9 234 180 Magdalena Kuhn 00:36:03.19 189

10 239 151 Marie Buck 00:36:41.95 192

11 243 172 Sadie McCosh 00:37:42.66 (196)

12 253 149 Lulu Vahramian 00:38:52.88 (203)

13 260 169 Elyse Hanna 00:39:23.29 (210)

14 267 176 Kate Blain 00:40:28.12 (217)

15 276 174 Jody Tala 00:41:23.52 (226)

16 286 166 Henricia Beauchesne 00:42:15.21 (235)

17 325 154 Victoria Jeong 00:48:14.95 (272)

18 342 144 Anya Liu 00:50:37.05 (289)

19 344 143 Amy Bai 00:50:37.27 (291)

20 345 145 Catherine Hu 00:50:41.05 (292)

21 347 156 Asiya Roushdy 00:50:41.46 (294)

22 360 175 Schuyler Young 00:52:32.16 (306)

23 361 159 Anastasia Aitken 00:52:32.90 (307)
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24 363 179 Jada Johnson 00:52:37.21 (309)

25 365 171 Grace Lee 00:52:38.52 (311)

26 369 162 Sylvie Magnier 00:52:44.30 (315)

27 378 161 Madison Forester 00:53:22.53 (324)

28 387 153 Sri Mukundu Saravanan 00:55:56.48 (333)

29 414 158 Riri Afolabi 00:58:10.24 (358)

30 417 148 Kami Afolabi 00:58:34.05 (361)

31 423 178 Xinyan Huang 00:59:34.61 (367)

10 Ketchum 00:31:30.94 42 1395

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 108 248 Izzy Welch 00:27:15.70 84

2 122 273 Cameron Lee 00:27:58.40 92

3 150 267 Kennedy Davies 00:29:22.90 117

4 154 263 Sadeel Omar 00:29:36.70 121

5 166 266 Florence Cassius de Linval 00:30:22.13 131

6 187 256 Vidushi Bhushan 00:31:35.91 151

7 199 262 Quinlyn Mendum 00:32:48.79 158

8 205 285 Serar Omar 00:33:17.45 164

9 206 286 Maia Taylor 00:33:18.71 165

10 262 255 Trinity Thompson 00:39:32.74 212

11 265 268 Manizha Ebrahimi 00:39:50.62 (215)

12 275 275 Charlotte Sollors 00:41:09.11 (225)

13 283 239 Alex Fletcher 00:42:07.27 (232)

14 284 274 Sadie Robinson 00:42:07.68 (233)

15 287 272 Kate Haslett 00:42:15.36 (236)

16 289 246 Eva Zhang 00:42:50.01 (237)

17 294 281 Claudia Churchill 00:43:19.82 (242)

18 296 278 Jordyn Bridges 00:43:22.79 (244)

19 303 254 Bridget Hammond 00:44:22.12 (250)

20 306 265 Lauren Post 00:44:42.13 (253)

21 307 261 Ivy Lister 00:44:42.46 (254)

22 308 258 Maryan Hadeed 00:44:46.69 (255)

23 309 259 Worthy Idahosa 00:44:46.88 (256)

24 311 284 Sophie O'Hea 00:45:29.96 (258)

25 324 260 Bohyeong Kim 00:48:13.74 (271)

26 332 241 Arya Sheng 00:49:28.51 (279)

27 351 249 Niko Yorke 00:50:48.88 (298)

28 355 280 Gisele Caraballo Diaz 00:51:56.60 (301)

29 357 282 Dana Hawitt 00:52:00.54 (303)

30 368 264 Amelie Pacaud 00:52:44.14 (314)

31 370 247 Grace Papp 00:52:44.97 (316)

32 379 277 Charlotte Belanger 00:53:23.19 (325)

33 380 242 Camila Simoncini Del Pino 00:53:25.49 (326)

34 382 269 Nalajoss Ellsworth 00:54:20.60 (328)

35 385 253 Isolde Clare 00:55:56.22 (331)

36 406 244 Chelsea Qu 00:57:04.57 (351)

37 413 251 Zinzi Dube 00:58:10.15 (357)

38 418 283 Samira Ibrahimi 00:58:48.20 (362)

39 421 250 Sherry Zhao 00:59:32.70 (365)

40 424 245 Dora Diao 00:59:35.28 (368)

41 428 271 Emerson Goodyer 00:59:40.03 (372)

42 437 257 Morley Clare 01:04:48.69 (380)
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11 Rigby 00:34:16.29 33 1628

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 382 Claire Thiebaud 00:24:56.23 43

2 131 359 Trinity Garrett 00:28:28.41 99

3 191 397 Linden Wylie 00:31:47.50 152

4 198 392 Addison O'Grady 00:32:43.89 157

5 216 361 Clare McClean 00:34:12.10 173

6 230 370 Arisa Ferraro-Mallet 00:35:49.30 186

7 238 379 Hannah Obomighie 00:36:40.32 191

8 249 364 Adaeze Nwagbogu 00:38:27.53 200

9 259 394 Campbell Stephenson 00:39:07.39 209

10 268 388 Aeowyn Comissiong 00:40:30.23 218

11 269 384 Boluwatife Adefemi 00:40:32.35 (219)

12 270 389 Avery Girimonte 00:40:32.52 (220)

13 273 373 Senna McGee 00:40:59.14 (223)

14 279 375 Delyth Thomas 00:42:01.18 (229)

15 298 390 Keira Lannon 00:43:31.68 (246)

16 312 387 Anandita Choudhary 00:45:32.76 (259)

17 323 348 Hazel Kim 00:48:11.98 (270)

18 327 376 Emma Thompson 00:48:32.51 (274)

19 354 383 Edisana Ukpeh 00:51:17.31 (300)

20 373 378 Riley McKernan 00:52:50.93 (319)

21 383 363 Cora Montagano 00:54:20.95 (329)

22 386 360 Julia Lannon 00:55:56.43 (332)

23 388 365 Antonia Patsias 00:55:56.48 (334)

24 393 368 Naomi Chacko 00:56:22.04 (339)

25 394 350 Kate Kennedy 00:56:22.61 (340)

26 395 372 Kennedy McDowall 00:56:41.62 (341)

27 405 381 Neala Swanston 00:57:04.39 (350)

28 410 346 Crystal Ding 00:57:54.86 (354)

29 420 369 Avantika Choudhary 00:59:23.48 (364)

30 422 374 Irene Pollett 00:59:34.05 (366)

31 430 366 Paige Worden 00:59:41.57 (373)

32 434 356 Serena Tang 01:04:09.68 (377)

33 435 354 Rebecca Zhang 01:04:10.08 (378)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 323 Noah Shepherd JR 00:18:24.81 Orchard

2 0 645 Justin Murphy K 00:19:20.24 Runner

3 2 218 Michael Hassard SR 00:19:51.57 Hodgetts

4 0 601 Scott Sanders K 00:19:59.59 Runner

5 3 220 Caden Keystone SR 00:20:33.59 Hodgetts

6 0 658 Matt Fox K 00:20:42.84 Runner

7 4 211 Evan Thomas JR 00:20:49.91 Hodgetts

8 5 596 Ronan Thomas K 00:20:51.09 JS

9 6 494 Charlotte Patterson SR 00:21:11.71 Wright

10 0 644 Harry Potvin K 00:21:32.83 Runner

11 0 634 Brad Pickering K 00:21:36.31 Runner

12 7 129 Hugo Young SR 00:21:39.31 Brent

13 0 629 Sam Burke K 00:21:46.96 Alumni

14 8 594 Karl Thiebaud K 00:21:52.55 JS

15 9 216 Andrew Davidson SR 00:21:56.25 Hodgetts

16 10 93 Justin Samson SR 00:21:57.46 Bickle

17 0 610 Gerald Willmott K 00:22:09.16 Runner

18 11 343 Shaheen Shawesh SR 00:22:18.37 Orchard

19 12 124 Joon Kim SR 00:22:23.16 Brent

20 13 91 Randy Noel SR 00:22:23.39 Bickle

21 0 649 Steve Patterson K 00:22:25.40 Runner

22 0 604 Brad Shepherd K 00:22:32.80 Runner

23 14 142 Cyrus Yau SR 00:22:38.49 Brent

24 15 30 Konstantin Borgers SR 00:22:38.61 Bethune

25 16 130 Tianyuan Zhang SR 00:22:39.80 Brent

26 0 677 Gabriel Ramsay K 00:22:53.62 Alumni

27 17 112 Dexter Snaith FR 00:23:08.52 Brent

28 18 185 Alex Pickering SR 00:23:10.65 Hodgetts

29 0 647 Liam Hildreth K 00:23:13.55 Alumni

30 19 22 Seyun Kim FR 00:23:15.72 Bethune

31 0 654 Trevor Clark K 00:23:17.59 Alumni

32 0 602 Tiffany Bathurst K 00:23:18.12 Runner

33 0 674 Abbie Jack K 00:23:18.74 Alumni

34 20 94 August Schnell SR 00:23:18.83 Bickle

35 21 312 Colton Buchan JR 00:23:20.87 Orchard

36 22 38 Dylan Wells SR 00:23:23.02 Bethune

37 23 53 Joe Zhang JR 00:23:27.27 Bickle

38 0 676 Benoit Beaulieu K 00:23:29.60 Alumni

39 24 134 Colin Gibson SR 00:23:34.23 Brent

40 25 19 Henry Fields FR 00:23:36.24 Bethune

41 26 342 Arjun Sharma SR 00:23:36.52 Orchard

42 27 21 Humble Idahosa FR 00:23:45.20 Bethune

43 28 6 Ernest Chan JR 00:23:45.70 Bethune

44 29 104 Lester Lai SR 00:23:50.04 Brent

45 0 630 Jessica Fraser-Thomas K 00:23:51.58 Runner

46 30 64 Beau Card FR 00:23:57.94 Bickle

47 31 99 Fejiro Erhie SR 00:24:07.70 Brent

48 32 227 Atticus Hodges SR 00:24:08.68 Hodgetts

49 (0) 666 Rich Phelan K 00:24:10.93 Runner

50 33 80 Ben Mussett SR 00:24:25.38 Bickle

51 34 123 Emmett Howell SR 00:24:32.55 Brent
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52 (0) 651 Brittany Jeffrey K 00:24:33.50 Runner

53 35 137 Jason Lines SR 00:24:35.95 Brent

54 (0) 655 matt pacaud K 00:24:36.11 Runner

55 36 224 Yonge Zu SR 00:24:37.15 Hodgetts

56 37 593 Leo Speksnijder K 00:24:37.68 JS

57 38 31 Henry Cairns SR 00:24:40.17 Bethune

58 39 314 Lincoln Campbell JR 00:24:46.31 Orchard

59 40 84 Edouard Perras SR 00:24:48.45 Bickle

60 (41) 133 Graham Dunkley SR 00:24:54.65 Brent

61 42 150 Maddy Schindel FR 00:24:54.80 Burns

62 43 382 Claire Thiebaud SR 00:24:56.23 Rigby

63 44 44 Joshua Cates SR 00:24:56.41 Bethune

64 45 50 Ethan Au SR 00:24:56.41 Bickle

65 46 10 Joachim Wu SR 00:24:56.90 Bethune

66 47 327 Tyson Koyama-Asada SR 00:24:59.47 Orchard

67 48 536 Dov Halparin K 00:25:05.66 JS

68 49 313 Xavier Caletti JR 00:25:08.54 Orchard

69 50 11 Johnny Brown SR 00:25:11.24 Bethune

70 (51) 140 Sebastian Schuster SR 00:25:15.80 Brent

71 52 164 Lucy Pacaud JR 00:25:21.50 Burns

72 53 599 Gryffin Westrop K 00:25:23.04 JS

73 54 217 Colin Fisk SR 00:25:23.30 Hodgetts

74 (55) 96 Alex Gray JR 00:25:26.24 Brent

75 56 212 Oliver Wadds JR 00:25:26.28 Hodgetts

76 (57) 136 Myron Lai SR 00:25:35.33 Brent

77 0 688 Trevor Gardiner K 00:25:37.40 Alumni

78 58 695 Lewis Baird-Staples SR 00:25:46.81 Orchard

79 (59) 132 Charles Diggiss SR 00:25:50.72 Brent

80 60 485 Danica Brill SR 00:25:50.94 Wright

81 (61) 103 Jimi Tolushe SR 00:25:57.19 Brent

82 62 186 Freddy He FR 00:26:01.57 Hodgetts

83 63 289 Ayanfe Agbelese SR 00:26:05.99 Orchard

84 (64) 9 Jaden Lee JR 00:26:06.64 Bethune

85 65 72 Jackson Taylor JR 00:26:08.48 Bickle

86 (66) 110 Zach Dumoulin SR 00:26:08.82 Brent

87 67 69 Manab Sahu FR 00:26:10.38 Bickle

88 (0) 617 Benjamin Newman K 00:26:15.90 Runner

89 68 338 Connor Jamieson SR 00:26:16.91 Orchard

90 (69) 118 Junhyun Baek SR 00:26:26.28 Brent

91 (0) 672 Noel Fenn K 00:26:28.74 Runner

92 (70) 97 Charlie Young FR 00:26:29.30 Brent

93 (71) 59 Timi Martins SR 00:26:30.88 Bickle

94 72 402 Bianca Rigamonti SR 00:26:32.19 Scott

95 (73) 135 Dexton Grant SR 00:26:33.67 Brent

96 (74) 67 Jesiah Hainstock FR 00:26:35.85 Bickle

97 (75) 75 Hugo Duras SR 00:26:35.85 Bickle

98 (76) 13 Nico Savard SR 00:26:38.24 Bethune

99 (77) 35 Caiden Mack SR 00:26:38.35 Bethune

100 (78) 78 Cameron Joyal SR 00:26:41.44 Bickle

101 (79) 23 Lincoln Kwiatkowski FR 00:26:43.37 Bethune

102 (0) 653 Helen Patterson K 00:26:44.14 Runner

103 (80) 33 Gabin Chechin-Laurans SR 00:26:45.13 Bethune

104 81 491 Thea Igel SR 00:26:51.52 Wright

105 82 473 Dara Westrop JR 00:27:03.17 Wright
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106 (83) 294 Finn Pollett SR 00:27:04.05 Orchard

107 (0) 650 Matt Murray K 00:27:09.65 Runner

108 84 248 Izzy Welch SR 00:27:15.70 Ketchum

109 (85) 233 Andrew Pickering SR 00:27:16.52 Hodgetts

110 (86) 85 Dylan Sangster SR 00:27:16.61 Bickle

111 (87) 304 Oliver Brans FR 00:27:17.25 Orchard

112 (88) 95 Callum Wolochatiuk SR 00:27:17.46 Bickle

113 0 675 Bill Jack K 00:27:18.12 Alumni

114 (0) 642 Heather Westrop K 00:27:19.44 Runner

115 (0) 611 Mike Halparin K 00:27:22.42 Runner

116 (0) 662 Jeff Szabo K 00:27:32.83 Runner

117 0 622 Allison Petty K 00:27:39.71 Alumni

118 89 428 Sofia Portella Manocchio SR 00:27:43.80 Scott

119 (0) 659 Carley Fox K 00:27:50.86 Runner

120 (90) 204 Jack Goeldner JR 00:27:51.17 Hodgetts

121 (91) 288 Anthony Geofroy SR 00:27:53.47 Orchard

122 92 273 Cameron Lee SR 00:27:58.40 Ketchum

123 (93) 52 Jack Lin JR 00:27:59.52 Bickle

124 0 628 Brady Wills K 00:28:04.01 Alumni

125 94 414 Reese Phelan FR 00:28:05.78 Scott

126 95 415 Ella Willmott FR 00:28:06.49 Scott

127 (96) 302 Nicholas Shi SR 00:28:06.57 Orchard

128 (97) 128 Lachlan Thompson SR 00:28:07.33 Brent

129 (98) 219 Daniel Kabwika Lumbala SR 00:28:13.89 Hodgetts

130 (0) 643 Greg Hodges K 00:28:27.28 Alumni

131 99 359 Trinity Garrett FR 00:28:28.41 Rigby

132 100 463 Kate Thiebaud FR 00:28:30.39 Wright

133 101 539 Oliver Ingram K 00:28:34.09 JS

134 102 563 Alvis Xu K 00:28:34.46 JS

135 103 503 Lachlan McKenzie K 00:28:36.76 JS

136 (104) 77 Cameron Hepburn SR 00:28:38.93 Bickle

137 (105) 76 Charles Grant SR 00:28:39.82 Bickle

138 (106) 238 Hayden Worden SR 00:28:42.12 Hodgetts

139 107 183 Charlotte Pacaud SR 00:28:42.48 Burns

140 108 420 Isabella Lan JR 00:28:42.64 Scott

141 109 486 Ruby Campbell SR 00:28:49.82 Wright

142 (110) 41 Angus Brown SR 00:29:01.30 Bethune

143 (111) 125 Cooper Nichols SR 00:29:05.36 Brent

144 (112) 303 Roger Zhang SR 00:29:05.49 Orchard

145 (0) 616 Richard Newman K 00:29:08.52 Runner

146 113 413 Isabelle Newman FR 00:29:08.94 Scott

147 114 431 Leah Willmott SR 00:29:10.32 Scott

148 115 404 Jazzy Woodford SR 00:29:11.25 Scott

149 (116) 17 Yun Kim JR 00:29:21.81 Bethune

150 117 267 Kennedy Davies SR 00:29:22.90 Ketchum

151 (118) 141 Henry Wilson SR 00:29:28.83 Brent

152 119 470 Mary Patterson JR 00:29:29.68 Wright

153 120 448 Izzy Smith JR 00:29:34.74 Wright

154 121 263 Sadeel Omar JR 00:29:36.70 Ketchum

155 122 489 Violet Gibson SR 00:29:37.76 Wright

156 (123) 341 Hunter Ross SR 00:29:38.60 Orchard

157 (124) 138 Luke McCarthy SR 00:29:46.41 Brent

158 125 540 Lillian Judd K 00:29:54.05 JS

159 (126) 92 Luis Orozco Navarro SR 00:29:57.43 Bickle
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160 (127) 40 Nicolas Boisvert SR 00:29:57.77 Bethune

161 (128) 120 Max Campbell SR 00:29:58.19 Brent

162 (0) 648 Philip Hildreth K 00:30:04.95 Runner

163 (129) 100 Gabe Howell FR 00:30:11.19 Brent

164 (130) 290 Ben Pollett SR 00:30:11.28 Orchard

165 (0) 664 Bradley Worden K 00:30:17.19 Runner

166 131 266 Florence Cassius de Linval SR 00:30:22.13 Ketchum

167 132 487 Kayleigh Dalkner SR 00:30:22.13 Wright

168 133 168 Paloma Gries-Bourgouin SR 00:30:33.27 Burns

169 (134) 18 Liam Buck FR 00:30:35.96 Bethune

170 135 147 Gwen Davidson SR 00:30:39.86 Burns

171 136 548 Eliza McKenzie K 00:30:40.91 JS

172 137 152 Marina Zhu SR 00:30:44.32 Burns

173 (138) 48 Nathan Suitor SR 00:30:45.81 Bethune

174 (139) 131 Duncan Cowdroy SR 00:30:46.76 Brent

175 (140) 236 Charles Tottenham SR 00:30:47.61 Hodgetts

176 (141) 34 Emenike Ezeoba SR 00:30:48.32 Bethune

177 (142) 46 Hudson Moss SR 00:30:53.86 Bethune

178 (0) 632 Henry Shepherd K 00:30:54.85 Alumni

179 (143) 4 Chike Ugori SR 00:30:56.09 Bethune

180 (144) 58 Terry Wu SR 00:31:10.04 Bickle

181 (145) 88 Scott Grieve SR 00:31:14.95 Bickle

182 (146) 330 Greyson Rankin SR 00:31:19.31 Orchard

183 147 173 Anjali Saunders SR 00:31:20.68 Burns

184 (148) 115 Warren Hepburn JR 00:31:24.29 Brent

185 149 155 Yeriel Oh JR 00:31:26.30 Burns

186 (150) 537 Matthew Hassard K 00:31:35.47 JS

187 151 256 Vidushi Bhushan JR 00:31:35.91 Ketchum

188 (0) 626 Ben Bishop K 00:31:36.70 Runner

189 (0) 686 Ally O'grady K 00:31:41.44 Alumni

190 (0) 625 Adam Bishop K 00:31:42.55 Runner

191 152 397 Linden Wylie SR 00:31:47.50 Rigby

192 (153) 200 Henry Simpson FR 00:31:47.81 Hodgetts

193 154 425 Penelope Wigle JR 00:32:04.57 Scott

194 155 433 Romy Belisle SR 00:32:10.22 Scott

195 (0) 670 haibin wu K 00:32:11.75 Runner

196 (156) 79 Adeseni Majekodunmi SR 00:32:21.87 Bickle

197 (0) 667 Griffin Phelan K 00:32:29.73 Runner

198 157 392 Addison O'Grady SR 00:32:43.89 Rigby

199 158 262 Quinlyn Mendum JR 00:32:48.79 Ketchum

200 (159) 122 James Fagan SR 00:32:48.95 Brent

201 (160) 98 Clayton U JR 00:32:50.66 Brent

202 (161) 62 Zhen Li SR 00:32:54.78 Bickle

203 (162) 453 Lily Harness FR 00:33:03.55 Wright

204 (163) 507 Shay Savani K 00:33:15.19 JS

205 164 285 Serar Omar SR 00:33:17.45 Ketchum

206 165 286 Maia Taylor SR 00:33:18.71 Ketchum

207 (0) 665 Steph Phelan K 00:33:18.71 Runner

208 (0) 646 Gillian Small K 00:33:22.94 Runner

209 (166) 524 Sebastian Szabo K 00:33:36.75 JS

210 (167) 418 Jemma Konyecsni JR 00:33:48.34 Scott

211 (168) 426 Quinn Gunther SR 00:33:57.03 Scott

212 (169) 419 Kalli Kooskalis JR 00:33:57.87 Scott

213 (170) 574 Dylan Craig K 00:34:03.07 JS

SportMadeSimple Printed: 2024-11-23 2:40:27 PM Page: 13 of 18



Oxford Cup 2024

214 (171) 444 Chloe Sun JR 00:34:03.52 Wright

215 (172) 196 Jake McClean FR 00:34:05.87 Hodgetts

216 173 361 Clare McClean FR 00:34:12.10 Rigby

217 (174) 457 Nadia Kalisz FR 00:34:12.66 Wright

218 (175) 514 Pippa Deacon K 00:34:15.19 JS

219 (176) 25 Chidobe Ezeoba JR 00:34:21.47 Bethune

220 (177) 24 Owen Cates JR 00:34:22.33 Bethune

221 (178) 116 Syed Mansoor JR 00:34:22.92 Brent

222 (179) 26 Yul-Tessen Holste JR 00:34:25.46 Bethune

223 (180) 321 Jack Rodgers JR 00:34:38.76 Orchard

224 (181) 399 Ailsa Huang JR 00:34:40.15 Scott

225 (182) 65 Joshua Crozier FR 00:34:57.60 Bickle

226 (183) 309 Shaan Hamilton FR 00:34:57.77 Orchard

227 (0) 613 Kerri Dawson K 00:34:58.43 Runner

228 (184) 197 Aidan McReelis FR 00:34:58.62 Hodgetts

229 (185) 315 Connor Demrovsky JR 00:35:06.04 Orchard

230 186 370 Arisa Ferraro-Mallet JR 00:35:49.30 Rigby

231 (187) 87 Calvin Yu SR 00:35:54.22 Bickle

232 (188) 311 Samuel VanEsveld FR 00:35:58.70 Orchard

233 (0) 631 Teresa Reynolds K 00:36:01.49 Runner

234 189 180 Magdalena Kuhn SR 00:36:03.19 Burns

235 (0) 657 Jake Deacon K 00:36:19.14 Alumni

236 (0) 627 Michelle Bishop K 00:36:21.75 Alumni

237 (190) 191 Sam Nadurata SR 00:36:40.27 Hodgetts

238 191 379 Hannah Obomighie SR 00:36:40.32 Rigby

239 192 151 Marie Buck SR 00:36:41.95 Burns

240 (193) 86 Augustus Wong SR 00:37:24.53 Bickle

241 (194) 202 Nolan Stephenson FR 00:37:25.80 Hodgetts

242 (195) 235 Alex Sprayson SR 00:37:39.18 Hodgetts

243 (196) 172 Sadie McCosh SR 00:37:42.66 Burns

244 (197) 506 Grace Moulton K 00:37:45.76 JS

245 (0) 669 Dan Moulton K 00:37:49.65 Alumni

246 (198) 475 Cecilia Baxter SR 00:37:50.13 Wright

247 (199) 483 Stella Schmidlin SR 00:37:51.96 Wright

248 (0) 621 Mindy Lebel K 00:37:52.39 Runner

249 200 364 Adaeze Nwagbogu FR 00:38:27.53 Rigby

250 (201) 32 Christian Caraballo Diaz SR 00:38:30.68 Bethune

251 (0) 636 Cole Goeldner K 00:38:35.69 Runner

252 (202) 108 Sam Yang FR 00:38:48.77 Brent

253 (203) 149 Lulu Vahramian SR 00:38:52.88 Burns

254 (204) 61 Xavi DaPonte JR 00:38:55.13 Bickle

255 (205) 90 Jonathan Michaud-Bang SR 00:38:55.13 Bickle

256 (206) 89 Theo Hoeven SR 00:38:55.81 Bickle

257 (207) 109 Samuel Sun FR 00:39:01.87 Brent

258 (208) 465 Ariana Coombs JR 00:39:06.06 Wright

259 209 394 Campbell Stephenson SR 00:39:07.39 Rigby

260 (210) 169 Elyse Hanna SR 00:39:23.29 Burns

261 (211) 482 Sabeen Popatia SR 00:39:23.78 Wright

262 212 255 Trinity Thompson FR 00:39:32.74 Ketchum

263 (213) 56 Matthew Kutakh SR 00:39:34.54 Bickle

264 (214) 417 Valerie Casserly JR 00:39:50.45 Scott

265 (215) 268 Manizha Ebrahimi SR 00:39:50.62 Ketchum

266 (216) 403 Cindy Liu JR 00:40:08.47 Scott

267 (217) 176 Kate Blain SR 00:40:28.12 Burns
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268 218 388 Aeowyn Comissiong SR 00:40:30.23 Rigby

269 (219) 384 Boluwatife Adefemi SR 00:40:32.35 Rigby

270 (220) 389 Avery Girimonte SR 00:40:32.52 Rigby

271 (221) 71 Florian Schurer JR 00:40:37.56 Bickle

272 (222) 107 Sam Parker FR 00:40:40.22 Brent

273 (223) 373 Senna McGee JR 00:40:59.14 Rigby

274 (224) 472 Maeve Sheil JR 00:40:59.19 Wright

275 (225) 275 Charlotte Sollors SR 00:41:09.11 Ketchum

276 (226) 174 Jody Tala SR 00:41:23.52 Burns

277 (227) 73 Luke Wolochatiuk JR 00:41:49.67 Bickle

278 (228) 81 Johannes Naegele SR 00:41:53.50 Bickle

279 (229) 375 Delyth Thomas JR 00:42:01.18 Rigby

280 (0) 641 Alex Tinker K 00:42:03.49 Runner

281 (230) 203 Ewan Evenden JR 00:42:04.09 Hodgetts

282 (231) 484 Molly Steeves SR 00:42:05.13 Wright

283 (232) 239 Alex Fletcher SR 00:42:07.27 Ketchum

284 (233) 274 Sadie Robinson SR 00:42:07.68 Ketchum

285 (234) 82 Yin Pok Oei SR 00:42:09.71 Bickle

286 (235) 166 Henricia Beauchesne SR 00:42:15.21 Burns

287 (236) 272 Kate Haslett SR 00:42:15.36 Ketchum

288 (0) 671 Raj Savani K 00:42:24.57 Runner

289 (237) 246 Eva Zhang SR 00:42:50.01 Ketchum

290 (238) 436 Michelle Kim SR 00:42:50.49 Scott

291 (239) 481 Maryellen Philips SR 00:42:56.45 Wright

292 (240) 126 Henry Paradine SR 00:42:57.05 Brent

293 (241) 2 Alex Tang SR 00:42:59.31 Bethune

294 (242) 281 Claudia Churchill SR 00:43:19.82 Ketchum

295 (243) 114 Xavier Churchill JR 00:43:22.68 Brent

296 (244) 278 Jordyn Bridges SR 00:43:22.79 Ketchum

297 (245) 454 Charlotte Horsbrugh-Porter FR 00:43:30.25 Wright

298 (246) 390 Keira Lannon SR 00:43:31.68 Rigby

299 (247) 440 Sophie Taylor SR 00:43:31.68 Scott

300 (0) 635 Vanessa Goeldner K 00:43:33.69 Runner

301 (248) 459 Smyth Mullins FR 00:43:35.12 Wright

302 (249) 54 Jonathan Zhang SR 00:44:16.77 Bickle

303 (250) 254 Bridget Hammond FR 00:44:22.12 Ketchum

304 (251) 464 Kelsey Vrooman FR 00:44:22.70 Wright

305 (252) 37 Mark Stepin SR 00:44:32.69 Bethune

306 (253) 265 Lauren Post JR 00:44:42.13 Ketchum

307 (254) 261 Ivy Lister JR 00:44:42.46 Ketchum

308 (255) 258 Maryan Hadeed JR 00:44:46.69 Ketchum

309 (256) 259 Worthy Idahosa JR 00:44:46.88 Ketchum

310 (257) 139 Aitor McIntyre Salinas SR 00:45:29.52 Brent

311 (258) 284 Sophie O'Hea SR 00:45:29.96 Ketchum

312 (259) 387 Anandita Choudhary SR 00:45:32.76 Rigby

313 (260) 74 Ethan Chen SR 00:45:33.01 Bickle

314 (261) 295 Jack Harness SR 00:45:34.73 Orchard

315 (262) 57 Max Zhang FR 00:45:38.31 Bickle

316 (263) 1 Alex Sun FR 00:47:31.88 Bethune

317 (264) 292 Eason Fan SR 00:47:34.83 Orchard

318 (265) 117 Jacob Shin JR 00:47:37.10 Brent

319 (266) 421 Saskia Luthi JR 00:47:37.91 Scott

320 (267) 422 Olivia Taylor JR 00:47:38.21 Scott

321 (268) 16 Tommy Cheng SR 00:47:49.90 Bethune
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322 (269) 300 Mike Labanovich FR 00:47:58.68 Orchard

323 (270) 348 Hazel Kim SR 00:48:11.98 Rigby

324 (271) 260 Bohyeong Kim JR 00:48:13.74 Ketchum

325 (272) 154 Victoria Jeong FR 00:48:14.95 Burns

326 (273) 469 Avery McGee JR 00:48:31.85 Wright

327 (274) 376 Emma Thompson JR 00:48:32.51 Rigby

328 (275) 8 Frankie Gibson SR 00:48:39.94 Bethune

329 (276) 7 Fin Chappell SR 00:48:40.45 Bethune

330 (277) 405 Jennifer Ezeuko FR 00:48:40.82 Scott

331 (278) 416 Jeehan Abbasi JR 00:48:41.65 Scott

332 (279) 241 Arya Sheng FR 00:49:28.51 Ketchum

333 (280) 424 Victoria Wang JR 00:50:07.41 Scott

334 (281) 316 Hugh Francis JR 00:50:07.60 Orchard

335 (282) 461 Eleni Patsias FR 00:50:08.74 Wright

336 (283) 407 Kiki Diggiss JR 00:50:09.30 Scott

337 (284) 101 Gabe Lorenzo-Langlois SR 00:50:22.86 Brent

338 (285) 15 Toby Zhu FR 00:50:23.52 Bethune

339 (286) 445 Claire Guan FR 00:50:24.61 Wright

340 (287) 442 Alicia Lui FR 00:50:25.15 Wright

341 (288) 400 Alice Chen FR 00:50:33.24 Scott

342 (289) 144 Anya Liu JR 00:50:37.05 Burns

343 (290) 5 Eric Wei JR 00:50:37.27 Bethune

344 (291) 143 Amy Bai FR 00:50:37.27 Burns

345 (292) 145 Catherine Hu JR 00:50:41.05 Burns

346 (293) 42 Angus Cairns SR 00:50:41.46 Bethune

347 (294) 156 Asiya Roushdy FR 00:50:41.46 Burns

348 (295) 127 Aran Sharma SR 00:50:43.58 Brent

349 (296) 36 Charlie Shaw SR 00:50:43.89 Bethune

350 (297) 305 Michael Brewster FR 00:50:48.66 Orchard

351 (298) 249 Niko Yorke FR 00:50:48.88 Ketchum

352 (299) 306 Jace Deacon FR 00:50:51.43 Orchard

353 (0) 678 Peter Mao K 00:50:51.69 Runner

354 (300) 383 Edisana Ukpeh SR 00:51:17.31 Rigby

355 (301) 280 Gisele Caraballo Diaz SR 00:51:56.60 Ketchum

356 (302) 493 Brooke Myers SR 00:51:57.64 Wright

357 (303) 282 Dana Hawitt SR 00:52:00.54 Ketchum

358 (304) 460 Harper Narine FR 00:52:24.77 Wright

359 (305) 63 Harry Campbell FR 00:52:25.73 Bickle

360 (306) 175 Schuyler Young SR 00:52:32.16 Burns

361 (307) 159 Anastasia Aitken JR 00:52:32.90 Burns

362 (308) 412 Sarah Abbas FR 00:52:35.15 Scott

363 (309) 179 Jada Johnson SR 00:52:37.21 Burns

364 (310) 438 Lauren Riihiluoma SR 00:52:37.68 Scott

365 (311) 171 Grace Lee SR 00:52:38.52 Burns

366 (312) 406 Jenny Jeong SR 00:52:38.52 Scott

367 (313) 221 Jack Sheppard SR 00:52:43.09 Hodgetts

368 (314) 264 Amelie Pacaud JR 00:52:44.14 Ketchum

369 (315) 162 Sylvie Magnier JR 00:52:44.30 Burns

370 (316) 247 Grace Papp JR 00:52:44.97 Ketchum

371 (317) 471 Olivia Petrolito JR 00:52:45.11 Wright

372 (318) 337 Landon Demrovsky SR 00:52:50.64 Orchard

373 (319) 378 Riley McKernan SR 00:52:50.93 Rigby

374 (320) 336 Arden Collins SR 00:52:52.44 Orchard

375 (321) 452 Suzy Craine SR 00:52:53.23 Wright
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376 (322) 340 Spencer Madill-Dumesnil SR 00:52:57.19 Orchard

377 (323) 450 Max Vojnov FR 00:52:57.47 Wright

378 (324) 161 Madison Forester JR 00:53:22.53 Burns

379 (325) 277 Charlotte Belanger SR 00:53:23.19 Ketchum

380 (326) 242 Camila Simoncini Del Pino SR 00:53:25.49 Ketchum

381 (327) 462 Arwen Rankin FR 00:54:20.49 Wright

382 (328) 269 Nalajoss Ellsworth SR 00:54:20.60 Ketchum

383 (329) 363 Cora Montagano FR 00:54:20.95 Rigby

384 (330) 195 Aiden Ehmann FR 00:55:54.91 Hodgetts

385 (331) 253 Isolde Clare FR 00:55:56.22 Ketchum

386 (332) 360 Julia Lannon FR 00:55:56.43 Rigby

387 (333) 153 Sri Mukundu Saravanan FR 00:55:56.48 Burns

388 (334) 365 Antonia Patsias FR 00:55:56.48 Rigby

389 (335) 298 Mason Sun SR 00:56:16.72 Orchard

390 (336) 51 Evan Wang JR 00:56:19.86 Bickle

391 (337) 229 Basim Ibrahim SR 00:56:20.44 Hodgetts

392 (338) 409 Maddie Marcotte JR 00:56:20.44 Scott

393 (339) 368 Naomi Chacko JR 00:56:22.04 Rigby

394 (340) 350 Kate Kennedy FR 00:56:22.61 Rigby

395 (341) 372 Kennedy McDowall JR 00:56:41.62 Rigby

396 (342) 532 Livia Baxter K 00:56:47.03 JS

397 (343) 331 Maksym Viznyak SR 00:56:47.72 Orchard

398 (0) 603 Maggie Baxter Ciano K 00:56:47.72 Runner

399 (344) 105 Nathan Temang JR 00:57:00.48 Brent

400 (345) 29 Kyle Thomas JR 00:57:02.05 Bethune

401 (346) 27 Emilio Layug JR 00:57:02.58 Bethune

402 (347) 207 Noah Kabwika JR 00:57:02.77 Hodgetts

403 (348) 189 Mac Cameron SR 00:57:03.37 Hodgetts

404 (349) 187 Jony Huhe SR 00:57:04.39 Hodgetts

405 (350) 381 Neala Swanston SR 00:57:04.39 Rigby

406 (351) 244 Chelsea Qu JR 00:57:04.57 Ketchum

407 (352) 434 Rania Butt SR 00:57:07.11 Scott

408 (353) 299 Max Sudan FR 00:57:26.55 Orchard

409 (0) 619 Nanette Sudan K 00:57:27.95 Runner

410 (354) 346 Crystal Ding FR 00:57:54.86 Rigby

411 (355) 3 Andrew Ren SR 00:57:59.49 Bethune

412 (356) 215 Stafford Conrad SR 00:58:04.41 Hodgetts

413 (357) 251 Zinzi Dube JR 00:58:10.15 Ketchum

414 (358) 158 Riri Afolabi JR 00:58:10.24 Burns

415 (359) 408 Kishi Brodie-Mends SR 00:58:31.20 Scott

416 (360) 435 Lauren Hamilton SR 00:58:31.29 Scott

417 (361) 148 Kami Afolabi SR 00:58:34.05 Burns

418 (362) 283 Samira Ibrahimi SR 00:58:48.20 Ketchum

419 (363) 39 Haoran Wu SR 00:58:54.65 Bethune

420 (364) 369 Avantika Choudhary JR 00:59:23.48 Rigby

421 (365) 250 Sherry Zhao SR 00:59:32.70 Ketchum

422 (366) 374 Irene Pollett JR 00:59:34.05 Rigby

423 (367) 178 Xinyan Huang SR 00:59:34.61 Burns

424 (368) 245 Dora Diao SR 00:59:35.28 Ketchum

425 (369) 410 Nicole Wang JR 00:59:35.61 Scott

426 (370) 60 Tony Wei JR 00:59:38.25 Bickle

427 (371) 474 Kennedy Adams SR 00:59:38.78 Wright

428 (372) 271 Emerson Goodyer SR 00:59:40.03 Ketchum

429 (0) 663 Dana Anderson K 00:59:41.18 Runner
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430 (373) 366 Paige Worden FR 00:59:41.57 Rigby

431 (374) 198 Ish Modi FR 01:01:53.45 Hodgetts

432 (375) 308 Lucas Getu FR 01:01:55.36 Orchard

433 (376) 310 Terry He FR 01:01:55.57 Orchard

434 (377) 356 Serena Tang JR 01:04:09.68 Rigby

435 (378) 354 Rebecca Zhang SR 01:04:10.08 Rigby

436 (379) 429 Autumn Taggart SR 01:04:48.53 Scott

437 (380) 257 Morley Clare JR 01:04:48.69 Ketchum
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